

SNOW WHITE BC-000

GENERAL:	Coloured cocoa butter made of deodorized pure cocoa butter and fat dispersible food colouring.
COMPOSITION:	Deodorized pure cocoa butter Titanium Dioxide (TiO2) (E171)
KOSHER STATUS:	This product is Kosher certified.
APPLICATION:	Used to colour moulded chocolates or for airbrushing on food products.
STORAGE:	Product should be stored in tightly closed containers protected from light, heat sources and excessive moisture.
LEGAL STATUS:	<p>This product is made with ingredients approved by the FDA and meets the specifications outlined in the Code of Federal Regulations, Title 21, Part 70 to 82.</p> <p>This product meets all requirements to colour Foods in Canada.</p> <p>This product meets all requirements of the EC Regulation No 231/2012 laying down the specification for food additives.</p>
ALLERGENS:	This product is exempt of known allergens and its derivatives, namely peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, molluscs, soy, wheat and sulphites.

SNOW WHITE
BC-000

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritives

Per 1/3 cup (75g)
pour 1/3 tasse (75g)

		% Daily value*
		% valeur quotidienne*
Calories	570.18	
Fat / Lipides	64.50 g	99.23 %
Saturated / saturés	38.83 g	194.15 %
Trans / Trans	0.00 g	0.00 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides	0.00 g	0.00 %
Fibre / Fibres	0.00 g	0.00 %
Sugars / Sucres	0.00 g	0.00 %
Protein / Protéines	0.00 g	0.00 %
Cholesterol / Cholestérol	0.00 mg	0.00 %
Sodium	0.00 mg	0.00 %
Potassium	0.00 mg	0.00 %
Calcium	0.00 mg	0.00 %
Iron / Fer	0.00 mg	0.00 %

*5% or less is **a little**. 15% or more is **a lot**.

*5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**.